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Enbridge Pipelines (North Dakota) LLC
119N 250 St E
Superior Wisconsin 54880

Re: Case No. PU-10-612
Enbridge Pipelines (North Dakota) LLC
Bakken Pipeline Project US — Ward & Burke Counties
Siting Application

Case No. PU-10-613

Enbridge Pipelines (North Dakota) LLC

Beaver Lodge Loop Project — Williams, Mountrail, Ward
Siting Application

Case No. PU-11-232

Enbridge Pipelines (North Dakota) LLC
Berthold Expansion Project

Siting Application

PU-11-606

Enbridge Pipelines (North Dakota) LLC

Little Muddy Station Connection Project — Williams
Siting Application

Enclosed is a siting application fee final refund approved at the November 29, 2017 Public Service
Commission meeting in the amount of $60,002.89 for Case No. for the above referenced cases.

This check represents a refund of the portion of the application fee paid in each above case, less
expenditure. An accounting showing original fees paid in each case, expenditures deducted, and amount
remaining is attached.

If you have any questions regarding the fee process, the refund or the expenditures, please contact our

office at (701) 328-4077.
Best Regards,
Patrick Fahn, Director
Compliance and Competitive Marketing
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November 29, 2017

Enbridge Pipelines (North Dakota) LLC Case No. PU-10-612
Bakken Pipeline Project US — Ward & Burke Counties
Siting Application

| move the Commission find that the tree and shrub mitigation is satisfactory and
issue a siting application fee final refund in the amount of $15,000 in Enbridge Pipelines

(North Dakota) LLC, Bakken Pipeline Project US — Ward & Burke Counties, Siting

Application, Case No. PU-10-612.

201 PU-10-612 Filed: 11/29/2017 Pages:1

Commission Motion to issue refund
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Siting Application Fee Final Refund

November 29, 2017

Siting Application

Enbridge Pipelines (North Dakota) LLC
Bakken Pipeline Project US - Ward & Burke Counties

Case No. PU-10-612

Fee Collected| Expenses Balance

Statutory Fee Collected $100,000.00 $100,000.00
Expenses Incurred to Date:

In State - air Transportation $885.96 $99,114.04
Meals Taxable $7.50 $99,106.54
Postage OR P. O. Box Rental $18.96] $99,087.58
Advertising Services $1,613.35 $97,474.23
Legal $3,067.50| $94,406.73
Legal - Administrative Hearing $1,001.50] $93,405.23
Professionals Not Classified $1,015.00 $92,390.23
Engineering Consultants $7,900.00 $84,490.23
Siting Process Exp Refund 69,490.23 $15,000.00

Siting Application Fee Final Refund

$15,000.00
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November 29, 2017

Enbridge Pipelines (North Dakota) LLC Case No. PU-10-613
Beaver Lodge Loop Project — Williams, Mountrail, Ward
Siting Application

| move the Commission find that the tree and shrub mitigation is satisfactory and
issue a siting application fee final refund in the amount of $15,000 in Enbridge Pipelines

(North Dakota) LLC, Beaver Lodge Loop Project — Williams, Mountrail, Ward, Siting

Application, Case No. PU-10-613.

255 PU-10-613 Filed: 11/29/2017 Pages:1

Commission Motion to issue refund
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Siting Application Fee Final Refund

November 29, 2017

Enbridge Pipelines (North Dakota) LLC

Beaver Lodge Loop Project - Williams, Mountrail, Ward

Case No. PU-10-613

Siting Application
Fee Collected Expenses Balance

Statutory Fee Collected $100,000.00 $100,000.00
Expenses Incurred to Date:

In State - air Transportation $885.97 $99,114.03
Meals Taxable $7.50 $99,106.53
Postage OR P. O. Box Rental $36.10 $99,070.43
Advertising Services $3,246.05 $95,824.38
Legal $2,951.30 $92,873.08
Legal - Administrative Hearing $964.00 $91,909.08
Professionals Not Classified $1,015.00 $90,894.08
Engineering Consultants $11,900.00 $78,994.08
Siting Process Exp Refund 63,994.08 $15,000.00

Siting Application Fee Final Refund

$15,000.00 |
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November 29, 2017

Enbridge Pipelines (North Dakota) LLC Case No. PU-11-232
Berthold Station Expansion Project
Siting Application

| move the Commission find that the tree and shrub mitigation is satisfactory and
issue a siting application fee final refund in the amount of $15,000 in Enbridge Pipelines

(North Dakota) LLC, Berthold Station Expansion Project, Siting Application, Case No. PU-

11-232.

160 PU-11-232 Filed: 11/29/2017 Pages:1

Commission Motion to issue refund

Public Service Commission
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Enbridge Pipelines (North Dakota) LLC Case No. PU-11-232
Berthold Station Expansion Project
Siting Application
Fee Collected Expenses Balance
Statutory Fee Collected $100,000.00 $100,000.00
Expenses Incurred to Date:
Meals Taxable $9.00 $99,991.00
Motor/Aircraft Pool $123.74 $99,867.26
Advertising Services $398.27 $99,468.99
Legal $2,092.10 $97,376.89
ﬂ;al - Administrative Hearing $2,227.50 $95,149.39
Professionals Not Classified $2,140.00 $93,009.39
Engineering Consultants $5,650.00 $87,359.39
Siting Process Exp Refund $72,359.39 $15,000.00

Siting Application Fee Final Refund $15,000.00 |
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Enbridge Pipelines (North Dakota) LLC Case No. PU-11-606
Little Muddy Station Connection Project — Williams
Siting Application

| move the Commission find that the tree and shrub mitigation is satisfactory and
issue a siting application fee final refund in the amount of $15,002.89 in Enbridge

Pipelines (North Dakota) LLC, Little Muddy Station Connection Project — Williams, Siting

Application, Case No. PU-11-606.

133 PU-11-606 Filed: 11/29/2017 Pages:1
Commission Motion to issue refund

Public Service Commission
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Siting Application Fee Final Refund

November 29, 2017

Enbridge Pipelines (North Dakota) LLC

Siting Application

Little Muddy Station Connection Project - Williams

Case No. PU-11-606

Fee Collected Expenses Balance

Statutory Fee Collected $100,000.00 $100,000.00
Expenses Incurred to Date:

Advertising Services $624.35 $99,375.65
Legal $1,095.70 $98,279.95
Legal - Administrative Hearing $1,282.50 $96,997.45
Professionals Not Classified $1,357.00 $95,640.45
[Engineering Consultants $5,922.11 $89,718.34
Siting Process Exp Refund $74,715.45 $15,002.89

Siting Application Fee Final Refund




